

Ehrmann GmbH, A.-Ehrmann-Str. 2, 87770 Oberschönegg
 DE SN 006 EG



Keiner macht mich mehr an.

Material number 11042140
Specification [Ch.] 000000177815 [500000291542]

Product name Love dessert Vanilla

Legal name GB Dessert with vanilla flavour.
 NL Dessert met vanillesmaak.
 SE/NO Dessert med vaniljsmak.

Ingredients

GB

Ingredients: skimmed MILK, WHEY product, sugar, CREAM, modified starch, thickener (carrageenan), flavouring, salt, colour (carotenes).

NL

Ingrediënten: magere MELK, vloeibare MELKbestanddelen, suiker, ROOM, gemodificeerd zetmeel, verdikkingsmiddel (carrageen), aroma, zout, kleurstof (carotenen).

SE/NO

Ingredienser: pastöriserad SKUMMJÖLK/pasteuriserat SKUMMETMELK, vassle (MJÖLK)/myse (MELK), socker/sukker, GRÄDDE/FLØTE, modifierad stärkelse/modifiserat stivelse, förtjockningsmedel/förtjockningsmiddel (E 407), arom, salt, färgämne/fargestoff (E 160a).

Packaging unit

Packaging unit 400g e (4x100g) cup

Portions 4

Nutritional values per / Voedingswaarden per / Næringsinnhold / Näringsinnehåll	Unit	per 100g	Values/Portion	%NRV portion
Energy /Energie /Energi /Energi	kJ	391		
Energy /Energie /Energi /Energi	kcal	92		
Fat /Vetten /Fett /Fett	g	1,6		
Saturated Fat /waarvan verzadigde vetzuren /hvorav mettede fettsyrer /varav måttat fett	g	1,1		
Carbohydrates /Koolhydraten /Karbohydrater /Kolhydrat	g	17		
of which sugars /waarvan suikers /hvorav sukkerarter /varav sockerarter	g	14		
Protein /Eiwitten /Protein /Protein	g	2,5		
Salt /Zout /Salt /Salt	g	0,20		

Information storage and shelf life

EN Needs no refrigeration.
 NL Ongeopend buiten de koeling houdbaar (+4 °C tot +25 °C).
 NO Oppbevaring: Uåpnet ved romtemperatur.
 SV Förvaring: Öppnad i rumstemperatur.
 EN Best before: see lid.
 NL Ten minste houdbaar tot: zie deksel.
 NO Best før: se lokket.
 SE Bäst före: Se locket.



Keiner macht mich mehr an.

Material number 11042140
Specification [Ch.] 000000177815 [500000291542]

Product name Love dessert Vanilla

Claims

EN Manufactured for Ehrmann UK Ltd, 170 Edmund Street, Birmingham, England B32HB.

Ingredients with allergic potential (EU 1169/2011)	yes	no	Cross c.
Milk and products thereof (including lactose)	X		
Lactose	X		
Milk protein	X		
Cereals containing gluten and products thereof		X	
Crustaceans and products thereof		X	
Eggs and products thereof		X	
Fish and products thereof		X	
Peanuts and products thereof		X	
Soybeans and products thereof		X	
Nuts and products thereof		X	
Celery and products thereof		X	
Mustard and products thereof		X	
Sesame seeds and products thereof		X	
Sulfur dioxide / sulfites (>10 mg/kg or 10 ml/l SO ₂)		X	
Lupine and products thereof		X	
Molluscs and products thereof		X	

Microbiological parameters

Total bacteria count	< 100	cfu/g
Yeast and Mold	< 10	cfu/g
Coagulase-positive staphylococcus	< 10	cfu/g
Coliforms	< 10	cfu/g
Listeria monocytogenes	n.d.	in 25 g
Salmonella	n.d.	in 25 g

Sensors

Appearance	typical
Smell	typical



Keiner macht mich mehr an.

Material number 11042140
Specification [Ch.] 000000177815 [500000291542]

Product name Love dessert Vanilla

Sensors

Taste	vanilla
Consistence	creamy

Food law declaration

We certify that our products are in compliance with the EU food law as long as they have not been opened and treated properly.

This is a computer generated document and is valid without signature.